AIM

BUSINESS
HIGHER EDUCATION TIMETABLE AND PRICING 2026 SCHOOL &
Unit Codes Subject Start Date End Date Census Date ngltje:;t Fee
ALE501 The Art of Leadership (AOL) Wednesday, 4 February Wednesday, 1 April 27 $3,060
0IM503 Operational Improvement (Ol) Thursday, 5 February Thursday, 2 April 27 $3,060
BEC604 Business Economics (BEC) Wednesday, 4 February Wednesday, 1 April 27 $3,060
% RBU602 Research in Business (RBU) Thursday, 5 February Thursday, 2 April 16 February 2026 27 $3,060
a SGS700 Strategy, Governance and Sustainability (SGS) Wednesday, 4 February Wednesday, 1 April 27 $3,060
PMA701 Project Management (PM) Thursday, 5 February Thursday, 2 April 27 $3,060
HRM701 Human Resource Management (HRM) Wednesday, 4 February Wednesday, 1 April 27 $3,060
MMA504 Marketing Management (MM) Tuesday, 28 April Tuesday, 23 June 27 $3,060
MFI502 Managerial Finance (MF) Wednesdauy, 29 April Wednesday, 24 June 27 $3,060
o BST603 Business Strategies (BST) Tuesday, 28 April Tuesday, 23 June 27 $3,060
z 11 May 2026
= BDM601 Business Decision Making (BDM) Wednesday, 29 April Wednesday, 24 June 27 $3,060
BLA701 Business Law (BL) Tuesday, 28 April Tuesday, 23 June 27 $3,060
1BU701 International Business (IB) Wednesdauy, 29 April Wednesday, 24 June 27 $3,060
0IM503 Operational Improvement (Ol) Monday, 20 July Monday, 14 September 27 $3,060
ALE501 The Art of Leadership (AOL) Tuesday, 21 July Tuesday, 15 September 27 $3,060
- RBU602 Research in Business (RBU) Monday, 20 July Monday, 14 September 27 $3,060
% BEC604 Business Economics (BEC) Tuesday, 21 July Tuesday, 15 September 31July 2026 27 $3,060
a SGS700 Strategy, Governance and Sustainability (SGS) Monday, 20 July Monday, 14 September 27 $3,060
HRM701 Human Resource Management (HRM) Tuesday, 21 July Tuesday, 15 September 27 $3,060
PMA701 Project Management (PM) Monday, 20 July Monday, 14 September 27 $3,060
MMA504 Marketing Management (MM) Tuesday, 13 October Tuesday, 8 December 2 $3,060
MFI502 Managerial Finance (MF) Wednesday, 14 October Wednesday, 9 December = $3,060
3 BST603 Business Strategies (BST) Tuesday, 13 October Tuesday, 8 December = $3,060
I 26 October 2026
= BDM601 Business Decision Making (BDM) Wednesday, 14 October Wednesday, 9 December 2 $3,060
BLA701 Business Law (BL) Tuesday, 13 October Tuesday, 8 December 2 $3,060
IBU701 International Business (IB) Wednesday, 14 October Wednesday, 9 December 2 $3,060
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